Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1203019

March 2009 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

Form CP-4

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #:	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	Sec Twp S. R East West
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip: +	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	NE NW SE SW
Type of Well: (Check one) Oil Well Gas Well OG D&A Cathodic Water Supply Well Other: SWD Permit #: SWD Permit #: SWD Permit #: ENHR Permit #: Gas Storage Permit #: Gas Storage Permit #: SWD Permit #: SWD Permit #: Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet)	County: Well #: Lease Name: Well #: Date Well Completed: The plugging proposal was approved on: (Date) by: (KCC District Agent's Name) Plugging Commenced: Plugging Completed:

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

Oil, Gas or Water Records			Casing Record (Surfa	ce, Conductor & Produc	tion)
Formation	Content	Casing	Size	Setting Depth	Pulled Out

Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.

Plugging Contractor License #:		Name:		
Address 1:		Address 2:		
City:		State:	Zip:	+
Phone: ()				
Name of Party Responsible for Plug	gging Fees:			
State of	County,	, SS.		
	(Print Name)		tor or Operator on a	
haing first duly sugars an asthe says	That I have be available of the faste	atotomonto, and matters barain contained, and the	log of the chour describe	dwall is as filed and

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.

Submitted Electronically

Global Cementing LLC

18048 I-70 Road Russell, KS 67665

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
4/17/2014	1299

Bill To

CULBREATH OIL & GAS CO INC 1532 S PEORIA AVE TULSA,OK 74120

				P.O. No.	Terms		Project
				MADER #3-1	Net 30		
Quantity			Description		Rate		Amount
	3 COMMON					15.50	1,906.5
82						8.50	697.0
7						23.50	164.5
50						2.00	100.0
212	2 HANDLING	ACE				2.10	445.2
	BULK MILE	AGE				474.88	474.8
1		UMP CHARGE FOR F	ROTARY PLUG			1,200.00	1,200.0
56		CK MILEAGE				6.50	364.0
56	5 PICKUP					2.50	140.0
1	8 5/8 WOOD	PLUG				57.50	57.5
	DEDUCT 159	% FROM TOTAL IF P	AID WITHIN 30 DA	YS OF INVOICE			
	1					1	
nk you for yo)ur business						
	our business.	Fax #	 E-r	nail	Total		\$5,549.5

GLOBAL CEMENTING, L.L.C.

1299

.....

REMIT TO 18048 170RD RUSSELL, KS 67665			SERVICE POINT:				
DATE 4-17-	- 14 SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE Mader		3-1	LOCATION			COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW							
CONTRACTOR	American	Fagle		OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB	Rotory Plug						
	7/9 /		D. 41.25	CEMENT	200	11/101	laleal
CASING SIZE			EPTH	AMOUNT OF	RDERED 2053	x 20140 4	1 gaget
TUBING SIZE			EPTH	1402	10		
DRILL PIPE TOOL			EPTH EPTH				
PRES. MAX			INIMUM	00104001		-	
MEAS, LINE			HOE JOINT			- 0	
CEMENT LEFT IN	LCSG					0	
PERFS		Status and					
DISPLACEMENT			and the second second			_ @	
	EQUIPMI	ENT		Abe			
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTER	Heath				 	
# P/	HELPER	ody				@	
BULK TRUCK		0				@	
# B/	DRIVER 1	r.c				@	
BULK TRUCK						. @	
#	DRIVER					@	
				HANDLING_		_ @	
				MILEAGE			
	REM	ARKS:				TOTAL	
1St Plug C	12225	- 25	3x				
121 Flag S		- (1)			CE	DVICE	
In Pluce @	1300 00	= 10055			SE	RVICE	
	10000			DEPTH OF JC)B		
Id Plug @	3101 =	405×			K CHARGE		
,	0.				TAGE		
4th Plug @	40' -	10sy and	wiper slug			-	
RH = 305x			r r J				
1.							
	~ 11 J						
CHARGE TO:	abreath					0	
						TOTAL	
CITY	STATE	ZI	Р		PLUG & FLO	AT EQUIPMEN	Т
					ILOU & ILO	AI EQUI MEN	1
01110	LLO						
Global Cementi						<i>a</i>	
			nting equipment and wher or contractor to			@	
			s done to satisfaction		e plug	. @	
			ctor. I have read and				
understand the	"GENERAL	TERMS A	ND CONDITIONS"	a la factoria de la composición de la c		. @	
listed on the rev		TERUNO A	de comprisons				
instea on the rev	cise side.					TOTAL	
	-	,	<i>n</i> ,				
PRINTED NAME	17 1	1-1	111	SALES TAX (If Any)			
SIGNATURE V	Salla the	INP/4	AIMINI	TOTAL CHAR	RGES		
SIGNATURE	prach	and the	MAN				
	1			DISCOUNT_		II	F PAID IN 30 DAYS
	-						



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: (817) 546-7282 Fax: (817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Culbreath Oil & Gas Co., Inc. 1532 South Peoria Avenue Tulsa, OK 74120

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Apr 10, 2014

Invoice Date:	Apr 10, 2014
Page:	1

Invoice Number: 142482

INVOICE

Customer ID	Field Ticket #	Payment	Terms
Cul	55189	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-01	Russell	Apr 10, 2014	5/10/14

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Pric	e Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	Mader #3-1		
165.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.	90 2,953.50
312.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel	0.	24 74.88
468.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	0.	80 374.40
165.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.	48 409.20
390.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.	60 1,014.00
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface	1,512.	
100.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Heavy Vehicle Mileage	7.	70 770.00
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.	40 220.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Tony Pfannenstiel		
	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Danny Sinner		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Joe Goodson		
	ES ARE NET, PAYABLE	Subtotal		7,328.23
	FOLLOWING DATE OF	Sales Tax		277.33
INVOICE	. 1 1/2% CHARGED	Total Invoice Amount		7,605.56
	TER. IF ACCOUNT IS T, TAKE DISCOUNT OF	Payment/Credit Applied		
\$	1,832.06	TOTAL		7,605.56

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055189 Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT
Muder SEC. TWP. RANGE 26	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
DATE III OII /	COUNTY STATE
	Walkener Ks SHanida Ks
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) 1 96 Kel K	10 rl 12W 15 4/2W 5 13 m West 146.
CONTRACTOR American Egg	OWNER
TYPE OF JOB Surface.	
HOLE SIZE 12114 T.D.	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 16556 COM
CASING SIZE 95/8 DEPTH 2 64 TUBING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDERED 10 SC COM
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	3%. ec + 2%. gr
TOOL DEPTH	
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON 165sk @ 17.9 \$ 2953.50
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT 75	POZMIX @24_\$74.88
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 75 ⁻³ PERFS.	CHLORIDE 46816 @ 180 \$ 374.40
DISPLACEMENT 13-86 Mars	ASC@
EQUIPMENT	@
1	@@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER LONY Stenn	e157;1@
# 417 HELPER Janny S.	@
BULK TRUCK	@
# A/8/ DRIVER JOE (S. BULK TRUCK	@ @
# DRIVER	HANDLING 1655K F\$13@2.48\$ 409.20
	MILEAGE 390 11 2.60 \$ 1,014.00
REMARKS:	TOTAL \$ 4,825.98
	1206,500252
	SERVICE
	DEPTH OF IOB 264
- Andi the has	DEPTH OF JOB <u>COM</u> PUMP TRUCK CHARGE <u>A 15/2.25</u>
- See. almenting Jos nog 1	EXTRA FOOTAGE
a Otto E. L.A.	MILEAGE CAVERUY 100m@ 7.7 \$ 770.00
Coment to 201/acel	MANIFOLD 61947 50 @ 4.4 \$ 2.20.00
	@
CHARGE TO: Colbreath Dil	
CHARGE TO: COT RIDEN OFT	1 625,560252 TOTAL \$ 2,502.15
STREET	A- VS
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	PLOG & FLOAT EQUILADAT
	Q
	@
m with total & Con Permission LLC	@
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equip	nent@
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner	or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work	Was TOTAL
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner ager	it or
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENI	SRAL SALES TAX (If Any)
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the revers	TOTAL CHARGES 7, 328, 23
	$= \pm 1/32 \Lambda /_{\odot}$ IE DAID IN 20 DAVE
PRINTED NAME WILLIAM LORY	DISCOUNT TO DE TRADING SUDATS
() 1000	SRAL sales TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 7,32.8,23 DISCOUNT $\neq 1,832.06$ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS $\mu e + 5,496.17$
SIGNATURE	
X	